TCI Library- http://www.telephonecollectors.info/
l cj i ;jt AUTDfflATIC ELECTRIC
NEW SELF-CONTAINED SPEAKERPHONES
--:::::::==--------------- ---- ---------------:::::::--
more convenience for customers .
more revenue for telephone companies
Now our Speakerphones make hands-free telephoning better than ever before.
They offer these outstanding advantages over previous models:

Your GTE Automatic Elect ri c marketing representative w ill have full details on avai lability of
these extra revenue-produ cing phones.
HOW TO ORDER
Steps
1 Phone
2 Color
Description
Type 88 1-A Single-Line Speakerphone, desk
Basic Black .
Ord_ No.
ND-881
00
3 Special Service
4 Rotary Dial
or Touch
Calling
5 Ringer
HD-530045-*
Beige ... ... .. . .. . .. .
Basic White . . . . . . . . . . . . .
{All phones include match ing facemat and clear plast ic faceplate .)
None Offered . (NOTE : This suff ix must be included in complete ordering number)
Rotary Dial (ABC letter/n umber designations on facemats).
Touch Ca ll ing Unit: 12-button ABC
Straight-Line Ringer . . .
Replacement Facemats
Facemats (pkg . of 5) for ABC rotary dial Type 881-A.
HD-530044-* Facemats (pkg. of 5) for Touch Calling Type 881-A.
*Add color suffix : -AR Basic Black -FR Burnt Orange -KR Blue
-BR Espresso Brown -GR Gold -MR Basic Whi te
-CR Antique White -HR Red -NR Avocado
-DR Apple Green -JR Yel low -QR Beige
-ER Tan
C-1257 5M 775W
10
19
0
C
J
SL
Printed in U .S .A.
smtelco
TCI Library- http://www.telephonecollectors.info/
PRICE LIST
l ?ii~ AUTOfflATIC? ELEC?T.!J!~
NORTHLAKE. ILLINQIS 60164. 311 !'>82-7100
PAGE SA
DATE April 30, 1975
TELEPHONES - TELEPHONE SALES DIVISION
Type 881A Speakerphone, Desk Hands-Free
Single Line Telephone
Rotary Dial
ND-881**0-CSL
Touch Calling
ND-881**0-JSL
With Ringer
(ABC Dial)
With Ringer
(12 Button ABC)
Type 882A Speakerphone, Desk Hands-Free
Nine-Line Telephone